
Bezirk Frankfurt 2022/23

Bezirksliga Fr B1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 11.09.2022 12:30 60385-01 2 TG Bornheim II TV Hofheim V 3:5
Do. 15.09.2022 20:30 v 61118-02 3 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil V Frankfurter VV 8:0
Di. 20.09.2022 19:30 61250-01 4 Usinger TSG SG Anspach III 6:2
Do. 22.09.2022 20:15 v 63263-03 8 Frankfurter VV TV Hofheim V 3:5
So. 25.09.2022 10:05 v 61267-01

10:30 61250-01
14:00 61118-02

5
6
7

SG Anspach III
Usinger TSG
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil V

BV Frankfurt II
TuS Schwanheim III
TG Bornheim II

5:3
0:8
5:3

Fr. 30.09.2022 20:00 v 60389-01 1 BV Frankfurt II TuS Schwanheim III 0:8
Sa. 08.10.2022 14:30 61118-02

15:00 v 61267-01
15:30 60323-01
16:00 61250-01

11
10
12
9

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil V
SG Anspach III
Frankfurter VV
Usinger TSG

TV Hofheim V
TuS Schwanheim III
TG Bornheim II
BV Frankfurt II

4:4
0:8
3:5
6:2

So. 09.10.2022 09:30 61118-02
10:30 60529-02
11:00 60385-01
11:00 65719-02

15
16
13
14

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil V
Frankfurter VV
TG Bornheim II
TV Hofheim V

Usinger TSG
SG Anspach III
BV Frankfurt II
TuS Schwanheim III

7:1
5:3
7:1
0:8

Sa. 05.11.2022 14:00 v 61118-02
15:30 65719-01
15:30 60323-01
18:30 60385-01

20
17
19
18

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil V
TV Hofheim V
Frankfurter VV
TG Bornheim II

SG Anspach III
BV Frankfurt II
Usinger TSG
TuS Schwanheim III

4:4 U
8:0
4:4
0:8

So. 06.11.2022 09:00 60389-01
09:30 60385-01
12:30 60529-01

21
23
22

BV Frankfurt II
TG Bornheim II
TuS Schwanheim III

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil V
Usinger TSG
Frankfurter VV

2:6 U
5:3
8:0

Sa. 19.11.2022 11:00 v 65719-01
15:30 60389-01
17:30 60529-01

24
25
26

TV Hofheim V
BV Frankfurt II
TuS Schwanheim III

SG Anspach III
Frankfurter VV
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil V

8:0
5:3
5:3

So. 20.11.2022 09:30 v 60385-01
09:30 65719-01

27
28

TG Bornheim II
TV Hofheim V

SG Anspach III
Usinger TSG

7:1
7:1

Hallenverzeichnis

60323-01 Philipp-Holzmann-Schule
Siolistrasse 41, 60323 Frankfurt

60385-01 SCB
Inheidener Straße 64, 60385 Frankfurt

60389-01 Valentin-Senger-Schule
Valentin-Senger-Straße 9, 60389 Frankfurt

60529-01 Turnhalle der TuS Schwanheim
Saarbrücker Straße 4, 60529 Frankfurt

60529-02 Carl-von-Weinberg-Schule
Zur Waldau 21, 60529 Frankfurt

61118-02 Sporthalle der Europäischen Schule Rhein-Main
Theodor-Heuss Straße 65, 61118 Bad Vilbel

61250-01 Buchfinkenhalle
In den Muckenäckern, 61250 Usingen

61267-01 Sporthalle der Adolf-Reichwein-Schule
Gustav-Heinemann-Straße, 61267 Neu-Anspach

63263-03 Sporthalle TuS Zeppelinheim
Kelsterbacher Weg 1, 63263 Neu-Isenburg

65719-01 Brühlwiesenhalle
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4, 65719 Hofheim am Taunus

65719-02 Heiligenstockschule
Königsberger Weg 29, 65719 Hofheim am Taunus
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